
 
 

Faculty Senate Dates 
2020 - 2021 Meeting Schedule 

 
Faculty Senate 1st Meeting 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 – Virtual 
12:00pm – 3:00pm  

 
 

Regular Meetings 
12:00pm – 2:00pm 

 
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 – SU 208 B/C 

 
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 – SU 208 B/C 

 
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 – SU 208 B/C 

 
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 – SU Ballroom A 

 
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 – SU Ballroom C 

 
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 – SU 208 B/C 

 
Tuesday, March 23, 2021 – SU 208 B/C 

 
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 – SU 208 B/C 

 
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 – SU Ballroom A 


